FUMIEST

N.° do artigo KC2938

Other available stock
o

FUMIEST - KC2938-00

Sortido de puzzles em caixa de cartdo.

se sortidos. Preco por 1 puzzle.

Dimensdes
Dimensions:
Width:
Length:
Height:
Volume:
Gross Weight:
Net Weight:

Embalagem

Carton Height:

Carton Width:

Carton Length:

Carton Volume:

Carton Gross Weight:

Carton Quantity:

Material in packaging:

Individual packaging after printing:

Geral

Tipo de certificado:
Commodity Code:
Country of Origin:
EAN:

PMS Colour:

Os jogos entregam-

4X4X4 CM
4cm

4cm

4cm

0.083 cdm3
0.025kg
0.021 kg

0.44 m
0.26 m
0.35m
0.04 m3
11.84 kg
480 pieces
PvC

No Polybag

PS

9503 0095

CN
8719941015630
MIXED COLOR

X
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